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Key

Color Symbol Cat No.

939
834
831
830
829

3046
3828
420
869
728
783
782
780
676
729
680

3829
3822
3821
3820
727
726
725
972
744
743
742
741
918
301
400
300

3854
3853
3827
977
976

3826
975

3857
435
434

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

278
37
39
39
32
20
34

130
91

598
380
201
373
38
60
62

141
236
186
67
27
84

488
47
31

1050
60
49
22

105
157
468
355
93
24

298
316
293
582
154
25

678

Skeins

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.6
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.1
0.1
0.4



Key

Color Symbol Cat No.

433
801
898
938

3371
3031
3790
310

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

568
150
426
635
721
46
23

8063

Skeins

0.4
0.1
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.1
0.1
4.4



Notes
Material Type:  Aida Generic White

Sewing Count: 14/inch   or   55/100mm

Design Size: 159 x 120 stitches

Sewn Design Size: 11.4 x 8.6 inches   or   289 x 218 mm

Suggested Material Size: 17.3 x 14.5 inches   or   439 x 368 mm

Stitch Style: Cross-stitch Using 2 strands

Below is a plan showing how the chart pages fit together.
The page number is shown at the top left of each chart page.

A:1 B:1 C:1

A:2 B:2 C:2



Page 1 of 6     Position A:1



Page 2 of 6     Position B:1



Page 3 of 6     Position C:1



Page 4 of 6     Position A:2



Page 5 of 6     Position B:2



Page 6 of 6     Position C:2
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